Data Sheet
Benefits of This Pre-treatment Platform
•	Provides an efficient way to clarify high-density
pre-treated feed streams
•	Enables processing of pre-treated feeds in a
significantly reduced footprint with reduced
flushing requirements
•	Eliminates the need for centrifugation and enables

Feed 1
Feed 2
Ordering Information
Description Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
Clarisolve® Depth Filters in μPod® Device Format
Surface Area
23 cm2
20MS Media 3 CS20MS01L3
40MS Media 3 CS40MS01L3
60HX Media 3 CS60HX01L3
μPod® Filter Accessories
μPod® Tubing Kit 1 MTUBEKITL1
Gauge 0–60 psi and Connection Fittings 1 XXPXLGAGE
Clarisolve® Depth Filters in Lab Scale Format
Surface Area
0.014 m2 0.027 m2
20MS Media 1 CS20MS01H1 CS20MS02H1
40MS Media 1 CS40MS01H1 CS40MS02H1
60HX Media 1 CS60HX01H1 CS60HX02H1
Clarisolve® Depth Filters in Process Scale Format
Surface Area
0.11 m2 0.33 m2 0.55 m2
20MS Media 1 CS20MS01F1-X CS20MS03F1-X CS20MS05F1-X
40MS Media 1 CS40MS01F1-X CS40MS03F1-X CS40MS05F1-X
60HX Media 1 CS60HX01F1-X CS60HX03F1-X CS60HX05F1-X
Disposable Adapter Kit
3 through adapters, 3 blind adapters 1 MP0DADAPT